GOURMET COFFEES & ALL-DAY HAPPY HOUR DRINKS IN A CASUAL SETTING

LOCAL BAR

With wooden trellis ceilings and floor-to-ceiling windows, LOCAL provides an
airy, informal space where guests and the neighbourhood community can meet
to reminisce all-day long. You can also relax on the comfortable sofas in our
lounge and bar, savour gourmet coffees, artisan teas, and specialty beverages

when you're done with business meetings or refuelling after a workout.
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LOCAL BAR

30 Bencoolen Street, Singapore 189621
+65 6550 9516
fnb@30bencoolen.com.sg

RESTAURANT & BAR

BENCOOLEN


www.facebook.com/30bencoolen
www.instagram.com/30bencoolen

HOT DRINKS

COFFEE
Freshly Brewed Coffee | Americano | Espresso | Macchiato |
Flat White | Cappuccino | Caffe Latte | Mocha

TEA
English Breakfast | Earl Grey | Ceylon Tea | Chamomile |
Dynasty Pu-Erh | Green Tea | Peppermint

OTHERS
Chocolate | Milo | Milk

COLD DRINKS

COFFEE
lced Coffee | lced Americano | Iced Cappuccino | Iced Café Latte |
lced Mocha

TEA
lce Green Tea | Ice Lemon Tea

OTHERS
lced Chocolate | Iced Milo Dinosaur | lced Matcha Latte

CHILLED JUICES
Apple | Orange | Mango | Calamansi

SODAS
Coke | Coke Light | Sprite | Schweppes Soda | Schweppes Tonic |
Schweppes Ginger Ale | Schweppes Ginger Beer

MINERAL WATER
Evian (50cl) | San Pallegrino (50cl)

BEERS
Tiger Draught (/2 pint)
Tiger Draught (1 pint)

BEERS (BOTTLE)
Corona | Asahi Super Dry | Guinness Stout

BEERS (CAN)
Tiger | Heineken

COCKTAILS
Mojito | Classic Margarita | Long Island Tea | Tequila Sunrise

MOCKTAILS
Virgin Mojito | Virgin Cucumber Gimlet | BEN'S Cooler | LOCAL Freeze

$5.00

$5.00

$5.00

$6.00

$6.00

$6.50

$5.00

$450

$8.00

$12.00

$18.00

$14.00

$10.00

$14.00

$10.00

WINES & CHAMPAGNE Glass

Buronga Hill Sauvignon Blanc (H) $12.00
Buronga Hill Cabernet Sauvignon (H) $12.00
Scavi & Ray Spumante Moscato (H) $12.00
Hugel Gentil

Yalumba Y Series Chardonnay
Yalumba Y Series Shiraz

Tyrell's Wines Old Winery Pinot Noir
Alamos Melbec

Bisol Bel Star Prosecco
Champagne Pol Roger

SPIRITS

GIN

Gordon'’s Dry (H)
Bombay Sapphire
Hendricks

RUM

Bacardi White (H)

Captain Morgan Original Spiced
Diplomatico Exclusiva Reserva

VODKA
Smirnoff Red (H)
Absolut

Grey Goose

TEQUILA

Jose Cuervo Gold (H)
Jose Cuervo 1800
Patron Silver

WHISKY

Grant’s Family Reserve Scotch (H)
John Jameson

Canadian Club

Johnnie Walker Black Label
Chivas Regal 12 Years

SINGLE MALT WHISKY
Glenfiddich 12 Years

Balvenie 12 Years Double Wood
Macallan 12 Years

BOURBON AND TENNESSEE
Jim Beam White (H)

Jack Daniel's

Maker's Mark

COGNAC

St Remy VSOP (H)
Remy Martell VSOP
Martell VSOP

Bottle
$55.00
$55.00
$65.00
$90.00
$85.00
$85.00
$85.00
$90.00
$80.00
$200.00

$13.00
$12.00
$19.00

$13.00
$12.00
$16.00

$13.00
$12.00
$16.00

$13.00
$16.00
$17.00

$14.00
$12.00
$13.00
$14.00
$16.00

$21.00
$23.00
$24.00

$13.00
$15.00
$16.00

$12.00
$23.00
$23.00



