GOURMET COFFEES & ALL-DAY HAPPY HOUR DRINKS IN A CASUAL SETTING

LOCAL BAR

With wooden trellis ceilings and floor-to-ceiling windows, LOCAL provides an airy, informal space where guests and the neighbourhood community can meet to reminisce all-day long. You can also relax on the comfortable sofas in our lounge and bar, savour gourmet coffees, artisan teas, and specialty beverages when you're done with business meetings or refuelling after a workout.



LOCAL BAR
30 Bencoolen Street, Singapore 189621
+65 6550 9516
fnb@30bencoolen.com.sg



HOT DRINKS		WINES & CHAMPAGNE	Glass	Bottle
COFFEE Freshly Brewed Coffee Americano Espresso Macchiato Flat White Cappuccino Caffe Latte Mocha	\$5.00	Buronga Hill Sauvignon Blanc (H) Buronga Hill Cabernet Sauvignon (H) Scavi & Ray Spumante Moscato (H) Hugel Gentil Yalumba Y Series Chardonnay	\$12.00 \$12.00 \$12.00	\$55.00 \$55.00 \$65.00 \$90.00 \$85.00
TEA English Breakfast Earl Grey Ceylon Tea Chamomile Dynasty Pu-Erh Green Tea Peppermint	\$5.00	Yalumba Y Series Shiraz Tyrell's Wines Old Winery Pinot Noir Alamos Melbec Bisol Bel Star Prosecco		\$85.00 \$85.00 \$90.00 \$80.00
OTHERS Chocolate Milo Milk	\$5.00	Champagne Pol Roger		\$200.00
COLD DRINKS		SPIRITS		
COLD DRINKS COFFEE Iced Coffee Iced Americano Iced Cappuccino Iced Café Latte Iced Mocha	\$6.00	GIN Gordon's Dry (H) Bombay Sapphire Hendricks		\$13.00 \$12.00 \$19.00
TEA Ice Green Tea Ice Lemon Tea	\$6.00	RUM Bacardi White (H) Captain Morgan Original Spiced Diplomatico Exclusiva Reserva		\$13.00 \$12.00 \$16.00
OTHERS Iced Chocolate Iced Milo Dinosaur Iced Matcha Latte	\$6.50	VODKA Smirnoff Red (H)		\$13.00
CHILLED JUICES Apple Orange Mango Calamansi	\$5.00	Absolut Grey Goose		\$12.00 \$16.00
SODAS Coke Coke Light Sprite Schweppes Soda Schweppes Tonic Schweppes Ginger Ale Schweppes Ginger Beer	\$4.50	TEQUILA Jose Cuervo Gold (H) Jose Cuervo 1800 Patron Silver		\$13.00 \$16.00 \$17.00
MINERAL WATER Evian (50cl) San Pallegrino (50cl)	\$8.00	WHISKY Grant's Family Reserve Scotch (H)		\$14.00
BEERS		John Jameson Canadian Club		\$12.00 \$13.00
Tiger Draught (½ pint) Tiger Draught (1 pint)	\$12.00 \$18.00	Johnnie Walker Black Label Chivas Regal 12 Years		\$14.00 \$16.00
BEERS (BOTTLE)	\$14.00	SINGLE MALT WHISKY Glenfiddich 12 Years		\$21.00
Corona Asahi Super Dry Guinness Stout		Balvenie 12 Years Double Wood		\$23.00
BEERS (CAN) Tiger Heineken	\$10.00	Macallan 12 Years		\$24.00
COCKTAILS Mojito Classic Margarita Long Island Tea Tequila Sunrise	\$14.00	BOURBON AND TENNESSEE Jim Beam White (H) Jack Daniel's Maker's Mark		\$13.00 \$15.00 \$16.00
MOCKTAILS Virgin Mojito Virgin Cucumber Gimlet BEN'S Cooler LOCAL Freeze	\$10.00	COGNAC St Remy VSOP (H) Remy Martell VSOP Martell VSOP		\$12.00 \$23.00 \$23.00